Title
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Current Affair
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Get Ready

Surfacing

Sportz

Takeoff

Nightlife At Dusk

UFO Encounter

Electro New
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B4 Were Back

Dark Pad

Pacific Memory

And We're Back

Night Drivin
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Soundscape

Damaged DJ

Techno Splash
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Its Happening Now

Description

Digital Interruption Looped Fade Out

Dive Bomb Rock God Stadium Feedback

Intense Industrial Driving Rhythm

Meaningful Undercurrent Affair

Intriguing Broadcast with Filtered Noise

Aggressive Power Down Break Beat

Futuristic Space Shuttle

Jungle Rhythm with Blast Off Ending

Touch Down Needle Drop Dance Club Anthem

Dive Bomb Rock Stadium Feedback

Erie Exclamation Dissonant

Pulsating Anticipation

Breakthrough Shining Star

Half Court HipHop Drive

Explosive Thrilling Escape

Ibiza Club land Pad

Transforming Percussive Loop

Electro Static Breaking News with Drone

Ticking Time Building to Shock Ending

Droning Organ Pad to Shock Ending

Dark Depths Explosion Pad

Trilly' Piano over Asian Shimmer

Acoustic Blend of Contentment

Chilled Out Night Driving

Erie Discontent Times Up

Synthesized Positive Outlook with Pad

Glistening Pad to Chilled Groove with Backbeat Bass

Scratching to Pad then Dropout

Bounce Round Pad to Sharp Sting Ending

Flair to Arpegiated Synth

Eruption to Bubbly Pad
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Wailing Metal

Dramatic Impact

Midwest Morning
Show

Freakin Laser Beam

Retro Rewind

Pacific Sunrise

Deep Sea Mission

Filtered Space

Sniper Scope

Plasma Blast

Brewing News

Harmonic Impact

Times Up

Southern Info

Cool Clown Cars

Stay Tuned

Missing Link

Kashmir Circus

New Technology
Intro

Sound The Alarm

Industrial State

What's Next

Get Up and Go

UFO Take Off

Transport

Sound The Alarm

Sam Rave

2am Rave

Soul Searching

Served On The
Beach

Rock DJ

Rock Groove

Sharp Guitar Blaze with Synth Pad

Bright Impact to Trail Off Fade Out

Organic Percussion with Clean Strat Guitar Melody

Digital Laser Synth Noise

Impact to Time Rewind with Retro Feel

Arpegiated Brilliant Impact

Slow Groove with Sporadic Hits

Light Pad to Filtered Impact

Shot with Aggressive Guitar Whine

Build Up to Metallic Impact

Fluttery Filtered Synth

Impact to Chugging Guitar

Cymbal Swell to Impact Fade out

Heavy Guitar Chord to Southern Influenced Guitar Rhythm

with Pad

Intense High Speed Bouncing Rhythm
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Synth Bass Impact to Soft Pad
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Noise Generated Build Up to Aprpegiated Club Anthem

Alarm to Impact with Funk Guitar Filtered Loop

Radio Frequency Impact with Fade Out

Percussive with Filter Sweep to Fade Out

Shockwave of Electric Excitement with Tech Beat

Power Surge Build to Release

Fly By with Flash Impact and Fade Out

Alarm to Impact with Filtered Landing
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Rave Synth Groove with Fade Out

Rock Anthem Drum Intro to Thought Provoking Sustain

Relaxed Summertime Backbeat Chill

Guitar Driven Bouncy Beat

Guitar Driven Bouncy Groove with chord Changes
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Shattering Impact

Airwaves

Now You Know

Chemical Lab

Call In Now

Daytime Feeling

Easy Get Away

Club Life

Blues and Rhythm

Rain-Forest Cafe

Intense Trip

Direct Drive

On Route to Nirvana

Night Court

Floating Metals

Digital Realm

Its A Party Here

Feel This

Digital Metal

You Have A Nice
Day

Check This Out

UnderGround Street

Start The Race

LAPD On The Case

Get Ready For
Action

Cruising City lights

Global Impact

Its Half-Time

Pre Game WarmUp

We've Landed Lets
Go

I'm Moon Walking

Dr. Dogg Pound

Impact with Heavy Rock to Calmer Groove

Impact with Heavy Rock to Calmer Groove and Chord

Changes

Quick and Decisive Guitar Influenced Sting

Showing Progress with Piano

Synth Drum Fill To Progress with Piano

Light Guitar Solo Intro to Relaxed Arpeggiated Pad

Dark Night Glistening Beats

R&B Night on the Town Wah Funk

Drop Beat Piano Slides

Air Blast to Tropical Tech Rhythm & Pad

Rewind to Intriguing Tech Beat

Impact to Light Drum Driven Groove

Impact to Spacious Airy Groove

Thrilling Impact to Funky Serious Groove

Metallic Erie Caribbean Meltdown

Synthed Noises to Break Beat

Rewind to the Party Club Mix

Sharp Hits to Pulsating Outro

Metal Distortion Chugging Driven Rhythm

Acoustic Shock to Fade Out

Club Beat to Filtered Face Out

Edgy Distorted Pulse

Light Impact to Arpeggiated Fade

West Side Symphonic Hip Hop Groove

Filtered Landing Power Down

Light Jazzy Bouncing Thought Provoking Groove

Aggressive Synth Rock to Filtered Power Down

Energetic Impactful Rhythm with Synth Guitar

Energy Building Intensity with Synth Impacts

Jumps right into the Groove Synthy Upbeat

Padded Noise with Impacts

West Side Gangsta Hip Hop Mysterious

Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright

Shatteringmpactlm ST001_64.wav

AirwavesImpactWith ST001_65.wav

NowYouKnowQuickAnd
ST001_66.wav

ChemicalLabShowing ST001_67.wav

CalllnNowSynthDrum
ST001_68.wav

DaytimeFeelingLigh ST001_69.wav

EasyGetAwayDarkNig
ST001_70.wav

ClubLifeRbNightOnT ST001_71.wav

BluesAndRhythmDrop
ST001_72.wav

RainforestCafeAirB ST001 73.wav

IntenseTripRewindT ST001_74.wav

DirectDrivelmpactT ST001_75.wav

OnRouteToNirvanalm
ST001_76.wav

NightCourtThrillin ST001_77.wav

FloatingMetalsMeta ST001_78.wav

DigitalRealmSynthe ST001_79.wav

ItsAPartyHereRewin ST001_80.wav

FeelThisSharpHitsT ST001_81.wav

DigitalMetalMetalD ST001_82.wav
YouHaveANiceDayAco

ST001 83.wav
CheckThisOutClubBe
ST001_84.wav

UndergroundStreetE ST001_85.wav

StartTheRaceLightl ST001_86.wav

LapdOnTheCaseWestS
ST001 _87.wav

GetReadyForActionF ST001_88.wav

CruisingCityLights ST001_89.wav

GloballmpactAggres ST001 90.wav

ItsHalftimeEnerget ST0O01_91.wav
PreGameWarmupEnerg
ST001_92.wav

We'veLandedLetsGolJ
ST001 93.wav

I'mMoonWalkingPadd
ST001 94.wav

DrDoggPoundWestSid
ST001_95.wav

Stings and
Things
Stings and
Things

Stings and
Things
Stings and
Things
Stings and
Things
Stings and
Things

Stings and
Things
Stings and
Things

Stings and
Things
Stings and
Things
Stings and
Things
Stings and
Things
Stings and
Things

Stings and
Things

Stings and
Things

Stings and
Things
Stings and
Things
Stings and
Things
Stings and
Things

19

:06

18

25

30

330

31

30

330

26

27

330

30

30

31

10

22

21

:10

30

32

37

22

17

45

STO001

ST001

STO001

ST001

STO001

ST001

ST001

ST001

STO001

ST001

ST001

ST001

ST001

STO001

ST001

STO001

ST001

STO001

STO001

STO001

ST001

ST001

STO001

ST001

STO001

ST001

STO001

STO001

ST001

ST001

STO001

ST001

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95



Time Moves in

Filtered Bells Organ and Beat
Space

Carries Piano Erie Piano Arpeggio

Grand B Pop Queen = Down and Dirty Poppy Groove

Ambient Drones Ambient Sadness
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